From:

Sent: Fri 10122018 1:25:32 PM
Subject: Re: Jago

got it! (Max is just Max. . .not Maximus or Maximillion or anything?...1 like it... just Max! ok)

[ am holding flights at the moment. . still waiting for jeffrey’s confirmation!!

So you know. _.it is only connecting flights this time of year (yuk) but out of my control! I have
held AA flight departing JFK at 6:29am arriving 1:17pm on 15th .. _then depart 16th at 2:22pm

arriving JFK at 9:26pm... will keep in touch.

On Oct 12, 2018, at 9:21 AM, Lyndsey Belle Tyler

Wrote:

Jonathan is not able to go. It will just be Jago and Max Tibett. Max's info should have been attached

in my first email but in case it wasn't, I've attached it again. Thanks.

Lyndsey Belle Tyler
Director of Integrated Marketing

234 Banker Street, Brooklyn, NY 11222
210 Miller Place, Hicksville, NY 11801 |

On Fri. Oct 12, 2018 at 9:08 AM _ wrote:

just need Jonathon’s details ...

On Oct 12, 2018, at 8:57 AM, Lyndsey Belle Tyler

Elob- Please sce attached. They prefer JFK or LGA for departure and return.
Thanks!

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: JAGO art -
Date: Fri, Oct 12, 2018 at 8:37 AM
Subject: Re: Jago
To: Max Tibett ]
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[l giorno ven 12 ott 2018 alle 08:22 Max Tibett *-'-'r-._ha

SCritto:

JFK or LGA
Please see the attached for my traveler info.

Max Tibett
Project Manager
Precision Stone Inc.

On Fri, Oct 12,2

WITOLC:

Hey guys!

Please see Lesley’s email below. If you can send me the airport
you'll be departing from and returning to as well as a photo copy of
your passports, I'll send her that information so she can get started
on arranging your tickets. Thanks!

Lyndsey

From:
Date: Fr, Oct 12, 2018 at 7:34 AM

Subject: Re: Jago

Good morning! I think this will work out just fine. | need to double check with
Jefftrey but 1 will get back to you as soon as possible. Did they
happen to look at flights and see what they would like to take? I
will need their full passport details in order to book the tickets.
Let’s get gomg on this stuff so we can turn around the trip quickly
if he says OK. Thanks

Sent from my iPhone

On Oct 11, 2018, at 7:07 PM, Lyndsey Belle Tyler

+

Will the 15th and 16th work for Jago and his companion to travel to the
[sland? They must be back by Tuesday evening. Please
advise.
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Lyndsey Belle Tyler
Director of Integrated Marketing

Lyndsey Belle Tyler
Director of Integrated Marketing

234 Banker Street. Brooklyn, NY 11222
210 Miller PMace, Hicksville, NY 11801 |

JAGO

Lyndsey Belle Tyler
Director of Integrated Marketing

234 Banker Street, Brooklyn, NY 11222
210 Miller Place, Hicksville, MY 11801 |
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